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COMMISSIONE 
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27/07/2023 9.30 ROOM 03 Appanaickenpatti Premanand Sagarika sagarika_appanaickenpatti@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 9.50 ROOM 03 Bilgen Alara alara_bilgen@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 10.10 ROOM 03 Er Dila dila_er@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 10.30 ROOM 03 Erbes Karla karla_erbes1@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 10.50 ROOM 03 Eriş Ece ece_eris@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 11.10 ROOM 03 Güzelsözlü Pelinnaz pelinnaz_guzelsozlu@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 11.30 ROOM 03 Kurumbay Şükran İpek sukran_kurumbay@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 11.50 ROOM 03 Likitkettanon Patapong patapong_likitkettanon@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 

12.45 proclamation
13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break

27/07/2023 14.00 ROOM 03 LINDBLAD TOMAS tomas_lindblad@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 14.20 ROOM 03 Pier Rosales Mariana mariana_pierrosales@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 14.40 ROOM 03 Shinde Ananya Tanaji ananya_shinde@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 15.00 ROOM 03 Shah Drashti Vijaykumar drashti_shah@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 15.20 ROOM 03 Shah Siddhi Sachin siddhi_shah@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 15.40 ROOM 03 DOMANIC ZEYNEP BASAK zeynep_domanic@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
27/07/2023 16.00 ROOM 03 Yalcin Melis melis_yalcin@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 

17.30 Proclamation 
27/07/2023 9.30 ROOM 08 Ozbek Idil idil_ozbek@students.domusacademy.it MBD Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 9.50 ROOM 08 Zanwar Sakshi Sachin sakshi_zanwar@students.domusacademy.it MBD Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 10.10 ROOM 08 Durak Suleyman suleyman_durak@students.domusacademy.it MBD Double Award Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 10.30 ROOM 08 Harris Aysha Nilofar aysha_harris@students.domusacademy.it MBD Double Award Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 10.50 ROOM 08 Ricaurte Sanchez Laura María laura_ricaurte@students.domusacademy.it MBD Double Award Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 11.10 ROOM 08 Sodhani Harshina harshina_sodhani@students.domusacademy.it MBD Double Award Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti

12.00 proclamation
12.30 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break

27/07/2023 14.00 ROOM 08 Ao Xiang xiang_ao@students.domusacademy.it MVBD Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 14.40 ROOM 08 LIU DIANDIAN diandian_liu@students.domusacademy.it MVBD Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 15.00 ROOM 08 Ngearndee Chanikan chanikan_ngearndee@students.domusacademy.it MVBD Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 15.20 ROOM 08 Yang Jiaming yang_jiaming@students.domusacademy.it MVBD Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 15.40 ROOM 08 Pitiwacharakul Chutipa chutipa_pitiwacharakul@students.domusacademy.it MVBD Double Award Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
27/07/2023 16:20 ROOM 08 üçoluk özge ozge_ucoluk@students.domusacademy.it MVBD Double Award Angelica Fontana Stefano Cardini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti

17.00 Proclamation 
27/07/2023 9.30 ROOM 11 Dasdemir Yavuzhan yavuzhan_dasdemir@students.domusacademy.it MFM Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto
27/07/2023 9.50 ROOM 11 Heiss‐Schøyen Lise lise_heiss‐schoyen@students.domusacademy.it MFM Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto
27/07/2023 10.10 ROOM 11 Hua Jinyu jinyu_hua@students.domusacademy.it MFM Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto
27/07/2023 10.30 ROOM 11 Lin Pin‐Chia pin‐chia_lin@students.domusacademy.it MFM Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto
27/07/2023 10.50 ROOM 11 LUIJAN CHONNIKAN chonnikan_luijan@students.domusacademy.it MFM Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto

12.30 Proclamation
13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break

27/07/2023 14.00 ROOM 11 Lyu Xinxing xinxing_lyu@students.domusacademy.it MFM Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto
27/07/2023 14.40 ROOM 11 Martin Camille Marie camille_martin@students.domusacademy.it MFM Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto
27/07/2023 15.00 ROOM 11 Dworak Marina marina_dworak@students.domusacademy.it MLBM Double Award Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto
27/07/2023 15.20 ROOM 11 Lorenzoni Pereira Tamara tamara_lorenzoni@students.domusacademy.it MLBM Double Award Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto
27/07/2023 15.40 ROOM 11 Singhal Shreya shreya_singhal@students.domusacademy.it MLBM Double Award Sabrina Firman Marie Pierre Schickel Gabriela Moschini Gaya Calabrò Gianfranco Olivotto

17.00 Proclamation 
28/07/2023 9.30 ROOM 03 Xu Zehui zehui_xu@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 9.50 ROOM 03 Ajran Khalid khalid_ajran@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 10.10 ROOM 03 Belousova Valeria valeria_belousova@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 10.30 ROOM 03 Garcia Morales Adela Yamili adela_yamili@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 10.50 ROOM 03 HE RUIYAN ruiyan_he@students.domusacademy.it MILD Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 11.10 ROOM 03 Joshi Kanaka Sagar kanaka_joshi@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 11.30 ROOM 03 Kucukay Irmak irmak_kucukay1@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 

12.30 proclamation
13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break

28/07/2023 14.00 ROOM 03 Machado Moscoso Daniella Valenthina daniella_machado@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 14.20 ROOM 03 Shah Mishti Dhiren mishti_shah@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 14.40 ROOM 03 Sriyukrat Patchara patchara_sriyukrat@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 15.20 ROOM 03 Takkar Ridhi ridhi_takkar@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 15.40 ROOM 03 Trublova Sabina sabina_trublova@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 16.20 ROOM 03 Venkatesh Padmaswarupa padma_venkatesh@students.domusacademy.it MILD Double Award Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 16.40 ROOM 03 Eda  Tufekcioglu eda_tufekcioglu@students.domusacademy.it MILD February 21/22 Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 
28/07/2023 17.00 ROOM 03 Evelina Zhelyazkova evelina_zhelyazkova@students.domusacademy.it MILD February 21/22 Francesca Avian Aoi Hasegawa Laura Micalizzi Paolo Giachi Timothy Power 

18.00 Proclamation 
28/07/2023 9.30 ROOM 08 Jain Mahika mahika_jain@students.domusacademy.it MID Stefania Berselli Francesca Labrini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
28/07/2023 9.50 ROOM 08 Zhao Yina yina_zhao1@students.domusacademy.it MID Stefania Berselli Francesca Labrini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
28/07/2023 10.10 ROOM 08 Carlsson Anne Christine anne_carlsson@students.domusacademy.it MID Stefania Berselli Francesca Labrini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
28/07/2023 10.30 ROOM 08 Ramrup Kajal Emmatty kajal_ramrup@students.domusacademy.it MID Double Award Stefania Berselli Francesca Labrini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
28/07/2023 10.50 ROOM 08 SONG Liwen liwen_song@students.domusacademy.it MID Double Award Stefania Berselli Francesca Labrini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti

12.30 Proclamation
13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break

28/07/2023 14.00 ROOM 08 Ji Jiawen jiawen_ji@students.domusacademy.it MSD Double Award Stefania Berselli Francesca Labrini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
28/07/2023 14.40 ROOM 08 Harnsiriwattana Sruangrat sruangrat_harnsiriwattana@students.domusacademy.it MSD Double Award Stefania Berselli Francesca Labrini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
28/07/2023 15.00 ROOM 08 He Yiyang yiyang_he@students.domusacademy.it MSD Double Award Stefania Berselli Francesca Labrini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti
28/07/2023 15.20 ROOM 08 Murphy Mary Margaret mary_murphy@students.domusacademy.it MSD Double Award Stefania Berselli Francesca Labrini Silvio Cioni Andrea Desiato Fabio Besti

16.00 Proclamation 
28/07/2023 9.30 ROOM 11 Moraes Furriela Ticiana ticiana_moraes@students.domusacademy.it MFM Marica Gigante Raffaella Campeggi Gabriela Moschini Gianfranco Olivotto Gaya Calabrò
28/07/2023 10.10 ROOM 11 Yade Riddi riddi_yade@students.domusacademy.it MFM Marica Gigante Raffaella Campeggi Gabriela Moschini Gianfranco Olivotto Gaya Calabrò
28/07/2023 10.50 ROOM 11 Gromadzka Alicja Maria alicja_gromadzka@students.domusacademy.it MFM Marica Gigante Raffaella Campeggi Gabriela Moschini Gianfranco Olivotto Gaya Calabrò
28/07/2023 11.10 ROOM 11 Ignatius Sarah sarah_ignatius@students.domusacademy.it MFM Double Award Marica Gigante Raffaella Campeggi Gabriela Moschini Gianfranco Olivotto Gaya Calabrò

12.30 proclamation
13.00 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break

28/07/2023 14.00 ROOM 11 Lee Chu Kayi Christine kayi_leechu@students.domusacademy.it MFM Double Award Marica Gigante Raffaella Campeggi Gabriela Moschini Gianfranco Olivotto Gaya Calabrò
28/07/2023 14.40 ROOM 11 Zhang Puhuai puhuai_zhang@students.domusacademy.it MFM Double Award Marica Gigante Raffaella Campeggi Gabriela Moschini Gianfranco Olivotto Gaya Calabrò
28/07/2023 15.00 ROOM 11 Rodríguez González Aurora Sofía aurora_rodriguez@students.domusacademy.it MFSVM Marica Gigante Raffaella Campeggi Gabriela Moschini Gianfranco Olivotto Gaya Calabrò
28/07/2023 15.20 ROOM 11 Mallick Avirup avirup_mallick@students.domusacademy.it MFSVM Double Award Marica Gigante Raffaella Campeggi Gabriela Moschini Gianfranco Olivotto Gaya Calabrò
28/07/2023 15.40 ROOM 11 Pireddu Giulia giulia_pireddu@students.domusacademy.it MFSVM Double Award Marica Gigante Raffaella Campeggi Gabriela Moschini Gianfranco Olivotto Gaya Calabrò

16.30 Proclamation 
31/07/2023 9.30 ROOM 03 Bhurke Akshata Dilip akshata_bhurke@students.domusacademy.it MPD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 9.50 ROOM 03 Chandan Yukti Nitinkumar yukti_chandan@students.domusacademy.it MPD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 10.10 ROOM 03 CIRKAN EMINE ASUDE emine_cirkan@students.domusacademy.it MPD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 10.30 ROOM 03 Kawata Misako misako_kawata@students.domusacademy.it MPD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 10.50 ROOM 03 Kılınç Munevver Begum munevver_kilinc@students.domusacademy.it MPD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 11.10 ROOM 03 Patel Esha Sunil esha_patel@students.domusacademy.it MPD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 11.30 ROOM 03 Redon Sonia Fatou sonia_redon1@students.domusacademy.it MPD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 11.50 ROOM 03 Tussie Avenburg Chiara Rebeca chiara_tussie@students.domusacademy.it MPD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 12.10 ROOM 03 Zikkavun Saban Furkan saban_zikkavun@students.domusacademy.it MPD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 12.30 ROOM 03 Castillón García Paula paula_castillon@students.domusacademy.it MPD Double Award Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 

13.15 proclamation
13.30 ‐ 14.00 Lunch break

31/07/2023 14.00 ROOM 03 Etger Selin selin_etger1@students.domusacademy.it MPD Double Award Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 14.20 ROOM 03 YU JIAHAO jiahao_yu@students.domusacademy.it MPD Double Award Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 14.40 ROOM 03 Ekaterine Lomaia ekaterine_lomaia1@students.domusacademy.it MPD February 21/22 Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 15.20 ROOM 03 Gandhi Bhavashree Bhushan bhavashree_gandhi@students.domusacademy.it MUVAD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 15.40 ROOM 03 Pearson Emily Bryce emily_pearson@students.domusacademy.it MUVAD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 16.20 ROOM 03 Tekeli Kardelen kardelen_tekeli@students.domusacademy.it MUVAD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 16.40 ROOM 03 Tiacoh Inès‐Sherine ines‐sherine_tiacoh@students.domusacademy.it MUVAD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 17.00 ROOM 03 Ventura Paula Patricia paula_ventura@students.domusacademy.it MUVAD Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 17.20 ROOM 03 Deokar Ameya Rohidas ameya_deokar@students.domusacademy.it MUVAD Double Award Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 
31/07/2023 17.40 ROOM 03 Victoria Paltilov victoria_paltilov@students.domusacademy.it MUVAD September 21/22 Luca Astorri Keiji Takeuchi Sezgin Aksu Aoi Hasegawa Timothy Power 

18.30 Proclamation 

SESSIONE ESTIVA A.A. 2022/2023
DAL 27/07/2023 AL 02/08/2023

DOMUS ACADEMY MASTER ACCADEMICI I LIVELLO ESAMI FINALI


